

Application for approval as issuer of warrants and certificates on Nasdaq First North

The Company,		
	proval as issuer to list securities on Nasdaq NSDX, a segment of Nasdaq First	
North under the Rules of Nasdaq Nordic for Warrants and Certificates.		
Issuer Information		
ISSUER:		
REGISTRATION NO:		
ADDRESS:		
REGISTERED OFFICE:		
(COUNTRY)		
(300)		
Contact Person (Iss	uer)	
NAME:		
JOB TITLE:		
TELEPHONE:		
E-MAIL:		
Issuer Website		
URL(s):		
Please note that the site	(or sites) should provide the information required by the Rules of Nasdaq Nordic for	
warrants and certificates		
LINK (URL) TO ISSUER		
SPECIFIC		
INFORMATION ON		
RELEVANT		
SUPERVISORY		
AUTHORITY WEB SITE:		
JIIL.		
News Distributor		
COMPANY:		
D1		

Please note that the issuer shall provide information on how the European market will be covered unless the news distributor is one of the established news distributors in Sweden.

Surveillance Stockholm

ISSU	er Details	
HOME STATI	MEMBER E:	
REGA	RMATION RDING	
FINAN	TIONAL LISTED ICIAL	
INST	RUMENTS:	
Billir	ng Information	
VAT N	IO:	
BILLI	NG ADDRESS:	
 Date		Place
Autho	rized corporate sig	
Aumo	rizea corporate sig	пиште
Clarij	fication of signatur	e
Plea	se enclose th	e following:
	Certificate of In	•
	• • •	pectus (Base Prospectus or Stand Alone). dertaking to follow the Rules of Nasdaq Nordic for Warrants and Certificates.
	Financial Inform	nation for the last 3 years (the latest three audited annual financial reports). From the relevant supervisory authority regarding the required authorization to
	act as a credit in	stitution or investment firm (see section 2.1 in the Rules of Nasdaq Nordic for
П	Warrants and Co	ertificates). Existing the existing the error of the erro
	internal delegati	on of the decision-making concerning issuance of warrants and certificates as
		of people being authorized to apply for issuance of warrants and certificates. out News Distributor.
Plea	se confirm th	e following:
	The issuer has re	outines in place to disclosed information in accordance with item 4 in the
		Nordic for Warrants and Certificates. outines in place to submit disclosed information to the Swedish FSA
	(Finansinspektion if applicable.	onen) in accordance with Chapter 17, Securities Market Act (SFS 2007:528),
	The issuer has documented routines for a market maker service vis-à-vis the market in accordance with 3.2.6 in the Rules of Nasdaq Nordic for Warrants and Certificates.	